The fee for these services will be a Time and Expense Amount as outlined in Exhibit A of the Professional 
Services Agreement. Payments will be made monthly in accordance with the number of hours worked by 
personnel of Consultant. The amount will be a not to exceed amount of Thirty-Four Thousand dollars 
($34,000.00). 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have made and executed this Agreement as of the day and 
year first above written.  

Owner:  Consultant: 
City of Canton  Practical Design Partners  

Bill Grant    
Name  By (Typed Name) 

Mayor    
Title  Title